Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathaniel Olayomi - (1215240) - Watford SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time Converted

to SC
26.55 25.80
1:00.18 58.80
31.11 30.50
1:08.67 1:07.50
2:34.56 2:32.40
SC Time Converted
to LC

25.89 26.70
57.53 59.00
2:17.15 2:19.70
5:41.01 5:45.10
36.16 37.00
1:40.70 1:41.90
3:52.38 3:54.70
30.79 31.40
1:47.09 1:47.80
29.74 30.40
1:05.16 1:06.40
2:26.37 2:28.60
2:53.29 2:55.60
1:09.20 1:09.20

LC WA
Pts

488
472
433
424

379

SC WA
Pts

472
473
380
241
328
165
138

352

88
410
408
375
253
361

Date

05/05/19
15/04/18
11/03/18
07/05/18
28/05/17

Date

18/11/18
17/03/19
18/10/17
01/11/15
24/06/18
03/10/15
18/01/15

09/12/18

01/07/15
23/06/18
23/06/18
18/10/17
13/03/16
24/06/18

Meet

Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018

ASA East Region Long Course Championships

Meet

Watford November 2018 County Qualifier
Watford Regional Qualifier 2019

Watford Club Championships 2017

Barnet Copthall Middle Distance Development
The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet
Hemel Hempstead Alan Doyle Memorial Sprint Meet

Watford Club Championships 2015
The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Watford Club Championships 2017
Watford Regional Qualifier

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Venue

Inspire Luton
Luton
Wycombe
Norwich

Norwich

Venue

Garston
Garston
Woodside LC
Barnet
Woodside LC
Borehamwood
Watford

Hemel
Hempstead

Watford
Woodside LC
Woodside LC
Woodside LC
Watford

Woodside LC

Licence

ER190178
ER180341
SE180159
ER180213

ER170220

License

ER181665
ER190184
ER172216
LR151459
ER180890
ER151365
ER150010

ER180888

ER151199
ER180890
ER180890
ER172216
ER160088
ER180890
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